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PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES - Democratic

KENOSHA

MILWAUKEE

RACINE

ROCK

WALWORTH

WAUKESHA

U.S. Congressional District 1 Totals:

DANE

GREEN

IOWA

LAFAYETTE

RICHLAND

ROCK

SAUK

U.S. Congressional District 2 Totals:

ADAMS

BUFFALO

CHIPPEWA

CRAWFORD

DUNN

ISeD Se10A [e101

21,458
15,709
27,658
12,726
11,777
12,553
101,881
168,758
6,847
4,862
2,295
411
11,869
11,753
206,795
2,630
1,772
5,639
2,467

5,625
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118 90 7 8 6,897 75 118 13

115 79 9 3 4,693 64 97 9

186 123 18 7 7,886 99 167 20

82 73 6 2 3,708 30 57 16

75 70 13 6 3,359 49 85 9

115 85 9 6 3,298 44 92 12

691 520 62 32 29,841 361 616 79

744 742 35 25 67,424 546 705 78

45 53 7 2 1,939 24 29 7

27 34 2 3 1,366 7 23 6

15 11 2 2 488 6 18 2

5 1 2 0 102 1 1 0

65 71 7 1 3,633 38 50 10

72 92 1 3 3,365 47 65 14

973 1,004 56 36 78,317 669 891 117

14 19 3 2 560 5 12 7

16 25 2 1 405 6 10 6

33 50 0 1 1,494 16 25 3

13 18 8 4 713 9 7 9

58 81 4 5 1,701 23 36 7
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U.S. Congressional District: 1 KENOSHA 269 8 193 13,553 68 41
MILWAUKEE 225 12 173 10,112 75 43
RACINE 321 15 313 18,336 109 58
ROCK 146 6 120 8,420 44 16
WALWORTH 166 8 149 7,703 53 32
WAUKESHA 147 5 150 8,506 47 37
U.S. Congressional District 1 Totals: 1,274 54 1,098 66,630 396 207
U.S. Congressional District: 2 DANE 4,002 36 778 92,892 462 289
GREEN 91 2 72 4,537 23 16
IOWA 66 0 44 3,270 14 0
LAFAYETTE 35 0 30 1,674 9 3
RICHLAND 3 1 5 286 2 2
ROCK 147 8 119 7,658 46 16
SAUK 166 6 119 7,749 54 0
U.S. Congressional District 2 Totals: 4,510 53 1,167 118,066 610 326
U.S. Congressional District: 3 ADAMS 13 1 46 1,932 9 7
BUFFALO 18 1 18 1,246 13 5
CHIPPEWA 65 5 76 3,834 27 10
CRAWFORD 24 4 29 1,620 9 0
DUNN 56 5 50 3,570 29 0
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U.S. Congressional District: 3

U.S. Congressional District: 4

U.S. Congressional District: 5
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EAU CLAIRE

GRANT

JACKSON

JUNEAU

LA CROSSE

MONROE

PEPIN

PIERCE

PORTAGE

RICHLAND

TREMPEALEAU

VERNON

WOOD

U.S. Congressional District 3 Totals:

MILWAUKEE

WAUKESHA

U.S. Congressional District 4 Totals:

DODGE

JEFFERSON

MILWAUKEE

WALWORTH

WASHINGTON
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ISeD Se10A [e101

18,913
6,261
2,336
2,281

20,496
4,400

924
5,180

12,583
2,100
3,789
4,713
6,142

108,251
108,757
0
108,757
4,010
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1,241

16,239
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119 136 12 4 6,672 97 111 10

41 61 6 3 1,600 19 40 11

18 33 1 2 606 7 15 4

8 19 4 1 592 4 9 4

107 172 7 4 6,797 84 111 11

35 46 5 2 1,202 17 33 8

7 10 1 0 192 4 7 1

31 97 3 1 1,530 12 24 4

75 66 5 7 4,303 59 73 12

13 18 1 1 580 5 10 2

21 55 6 1 945 11 20 5

41 52 5 1 1,685 6 15 3

41 41 11 3 1,595 29 29 10

691 999 84 43 33,172 413 587 117

443 421 62 43 41,068 409 440 86

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

443 421 62 43 41,068 409 440 86

34 29 5 1 1,056 16 27 6

81 80 6 3 3,710 54 75 15

182 166 12 6 9,850 135 198 25

3 7 0 0 446 5 4 0

134 119 15 9 4,360 70 124 19
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U.S. Congressional District: 3

U.S. Congressional District: 4

U.S. Congressional District: 5

EAU CLAIRE

GRANT

JACKSON

JUNEAU
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WOOD

U.S. Congressional District 3 Totals:

MILWAUKEE

WAUKESHA

U.S. Congressional District 4 Totals:

DODGE

JEFFERSON

MILWAUKEE

WALWORTH

WASHINGTON
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275 7 165 11,202 68 35
91 3 63 4,285 28 10
20 3 35 1,579 13 0
26 4 64 1,528 9 9
275 10 152 12,688 78 0
54 3 50 2,910 25 10
20 0 11 671 0 0
67 2 38 3,341 29 1
152 5 96 7,669 39 22
39 1 33 1,384 8 5
46 1 60 2,587 25 6
48 3 32 2,796 24 2
56 5 90 4,189 33 10
1,345 63 1,108 69,031 466 132
1,843 72 839 62,484 332 215
0 0 0 0 0 0
1,843 72 839 62,484 332 215
71 4 51 2,699 11 0
185 12 137 7,825 49 18
530 14 279 16,449 126 77
23 0 8 736 7 2
203 7 220 10,870 89 0
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U.S. Congressional District: 5

U.S. Congressional District: 6

U.S. Congressional District: 7
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WAUKESHA
U.S. Congressional District 5 Totals:
COLUMBIA
DODGE
FOND DU LAC
GREEN LAKE
MANITOWOC
MARQUETTE
MILWAUKEE
OZAUKEE
SHEBOYGAN
WAUSHARA
WINNEBAGO
U.S. Congressional District 6 Totals:
ASHLAND
BARRON
BAYFIELD
BURNETT
CHIPPEWA
CLARK
DOUGLAS

FLORENCE

ISeD Se10A [e101

49,633

111,422

10,292
5,681
11,644
1,948
9,752
1,883
516
15,999
15,371
2,582
23,777
99,445
2,629
5,131
4,064
1,802
3,053
2,925
7,013

471
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366 301 23 18 13,664 210 342 38

800 702 61 37 33,086 490 770 103

81 61 9 4 2,921 32 57 9

37 43 5 3 1,547 14 41 9

99 81 11 5 3,041 48 90 11

16 15 0 0 475 6 17 1

55 61 12 5 2,394 47 57 25

5 9 2 0 466 2 6 0

6 2 0 0 126 2 4 1

116 100 2 4 4,139 52 103 15

97 84 15 10 4,217 61 86 21

16 45 2 1 593 9 14 3

203 150 10 6 7,658 86 162 29

731 651 68 38 27,577 359 637 124

12 35 0 1 941 4 8 4

33 88 4 1 1,214 13 25 5

22 65 0 0 1,360 6 7 2

15 50 2 3 370 3 4 1

26 37 4 1 632 5 16 2

16 33 2 2 681 8 17 5

35 93 1 3 1,759 13 20 0

2 3 0 0 117 1 3 0
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U.S. Congressional District: 5 waAUKESHA 622 32 548 33,156 175 138
U.S. Congressional District 5 Totals: 1,634 69 1,243 71,735 457 235
U.S. Congressional District: 6 COLUMBIA 132 7 98 6,819 40 22
DODGE 65 4 89 3,789 35 0
FOND DU LAC 113 5 156 7,914 56 14
GREEN LAKE 26 1 31 1,351 7 2
MANITOWOC 115 7 168 6,739 42 25
MARQUETTE 14 2 18 1,343 8 8
MILWAUKEE 8 1 9 355 1 1
OZAUKEE 211 8 186 10,964 66 33
SHEBOYGAN 178 9 216 10,264 84 29
WAUSHARA 32 3 30 1,821 13 0
WINNEBAGO 351 8 309 14,645 108 52
U.S. Congressional District 6 Totals: 1,245 55 1,310 66,004 460 186
U.S. Congressional District: 7 ASHLAND 32 0 21 1,560 8 3
BARRON 53 7 37 3,618 29 4
BAYFIELD 52 1 15 2,519 15 0
BURNETT 22 3 17 1,293 19 0
CHIPPEWA 33 5 35 2,241 16 0
CLARK 25 3 52 2,061 15 5
DOUGLAS 79 1 42 4,931 18 18
FLORENCE 6 1 6 331 1 0
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U.S. Congressional District: 8
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FOREST
IRON
JACKSON
JUNEAU
LANGLADE
LINCOLN
MARATHON
MONROE
ONEIDA
POLK
PRICE
RUSK
SAWYER
ST. CROIX
TAYLOR
VILAS
WASHBURN
WOOD
U.S. Congressional District 7 Totals:
BROWN
CALUMET

DOOR

ISed Sal0A [e10L

L
o
a1
N

1,155
193
577

2,050

3,599

17,549
464

5,868

5,099

2,135

1,567

2,399

11,054

1,639

3,459

2,261

3,994

93,202
32,666
6,791

6,546
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7 9 4 2 244 1 4 2

10 15 1 0 273 3 6 1

3 3 0 0 50 1 0 0

5 2 0 1 160 1 1 0

12 23 2 3 410 4 7 3

21 20 5 0 841 6 20 8

103 99 14 7 4,669 73 99 19

1 2 0 0 126 2 4 0

41 44 3 1 1,453 16 32 6

35 131 7 2 1,206 17 25 5

11 22 2 4 565 10 16 4

13 17 2 1 347 5 6 1

12 29 0 8 683 6 9 3

76 216 7 2 2,744 39 43 9

8 28 2 1 342 8 12 4

29 18 1 0 806 8 20 6

16 49 0 0 496 8 8 2

28 31 4 5 1,068 17 22 5

592 1,162 67 48 23,557 278 434 97

202 182 20 7 9,447 145 199 35

50 57 8 5 1,878 38 42 7

32 39 2 0 1,523 10 39 10
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U.S. Congressional District: 7 FOREST 15 1 13 743 7 0
IRON 11 0 12 814 7 2
JACKSON 3 1 0 132 0 0
JUNEAU 3 0 9 395 0 0
LANGLADE 27 1 30 1,519 9 0
LINCOLN 38 2 56 2,558 21 3
MARATHON 233 8 197 11,929 66 33
MONROE 4 0 9 308 6 2
ONEIDA 76 5 46 4,100 28 17
POLK 52 1 37 3,544 37 0
PRICE 24 0 27 1,440 10 0
RUSK 13 1 16 1,130 13 2
SAWYER 22 4 15 1,593 7 8
ST. CROIX 93 5 68 7,689 42 21
TAYLOR 19 1 26 1,172 15 1
VILAS 29 0 40 2,478 18 6
WASHBURN 22 0 19 1,622 14 5
WOOD 38 2 53 2,709 8 4
U.S. Congressional District 7 Totals: 1,024 53 898 64,429 429 134
U.S. Congressional District: 8 BROWN 391 19 337 21,495 127 60
CALUMET 85 9 107 4,446 39 20
DOOR 90 4 57 4,691 26 23
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KEWAUNEE
MARINETTE
MENOMINEE
OCONTO
OUTAGAMIE
SHAWANO
WAUPACA

WINNEBAGO
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U.S. Congressional District 8 Totals:

Total

ISeD Se10A [e101
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2,519
4,478
293
4,142
26,499
3,850
5,776
1,752
95,312

925,065
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23 18 4 3 589 9 16 7
36 32 3 2 959 8 25 3
2 2 0 0 111 1 1 0
32 29 6 0 1,000 12 18 2
200 158 17 8 8,263 112 156 27
26 34 3 4 1,035 6 21 6
33 56 4 4 1,580 23 40 13
8 13 2 1 438 6 14 3
644 620 69 34 26,823 370 571 113
5,565 6,079 529 311 293,441 3,349 4,946 836
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U.S. Congressional District: 8 KEWAUNEE 27 1 49 1,762 11 0
MARINETTE 55 3 60 3,263 29 0
MENOMINEE 3 0 5 167 0 1
OCONTO 44 1 58 2,922 18 0
OUTAGAMIE 358 8 318 16,752 122 0
SHAWANO 50 5 75 2,558 27 0
WAUPACA 58 4 77 3,848 26 10
WINNEBAGO 24 2 40 1,180 15 6
U.S. Congressional District 8 Totals: 1,185 56 1,183 63,084 440 120
Total 14,060 475 8,846 581,463 3,590 1,575
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U.S. Congressional District: 1

U.S. Congressional District: 2

U.S. Congressional District: 3
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PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES - Republican

KENOSHA
MILWAUKEE
RACINE
ROCK
WALWORTH
WAUKESHA
U.S. Congressional District 1 Totals:
DANE
GREEN
IOWA
LAFAYETTE
RICHLAND
ROCK
SAUK
U.S. Congressional District 2 Totals:
ADAMS
BUFFALO
CHIPPEWA
CRAWFORD
DUNN

EAU CLAIRE

ISeD Sa10A 2101

14,030
12,408
23,235
5,765
13,429
20,418
89,285
28,898
3,654
2,241
1,865
294
5,475
7,067
49,494
2,871
1,772
4,089
1,631
4,590

8,893
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13,730 245 0 55
12,183 195 0 30
22,697 444 0 94
5,589 137 0 39
13,106 270 0 53
20,076 274 0 68
87,381 1,565 0 339
27,680 945 0 273
3,573 74 0 7
2,187 39 15 0
1,824 39 0 2
292 1 0 1
5,324 126 0 25
6,940 127 0 0
47,820 1,351 15 308
2,834 24 6 7
1,734 33 0 5
4,006 75 0 8
1,605 26 0 0
4,510 80 0 0
8,638 213 2 40
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GRANT
JACKSON
JUNEAU
LA CROSSE
MONROE
PEPIN
PIERCE
PORTAGE
RICHLAND
TREMPEALEAU
VERNON
WOOD

U.S. Congressional District 3 Totals:
MILWAUKEE
WAUKESHA

U.S. Congressional District 4 Totals:
DODGE
JEFFERSON
MILWAUKEE
WALWORTH
WASHINGTON

WAUKESHA
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w
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1,644
2,389
9,044
4,154

892
3,921
7,113
1,382
2,757
3,081
6,406

71,262

23,461

0

23,461
6,564

11,108

14,042

446

28,764

57,468
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4,499 117 0 17
1,628 16 0 0
2,358 21 9 1
8,828 216 0 0
4,070 72 0 12
885 7 0 0
3,861 56 1 3
6,971 111 2 29
1,349 32 0 1
2,708 0 42 7
3,004 72 0 5
6,318 79 0 9
69,806 1,250 62 144
22,591 711 0 159
0 0 0 0
22,591 711 0 159
6,460 104 0 0
10,911 173 0 24
13,573 383 0 86
432 11 0 3
28,373 391 0 0
56,116 1,090 0 262
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U.S. Congressional District 5 Totals:

COLUMBIA
DODGE
FOND DU LAC
GREEN LAKE
MANITOWOC
MARQUETTE
MILWAUKEE
OZAUKEE
SHEBOYGAN
WAUSHARA
WINNEBAGO
U.S. Congressional District 6 Totals:
ASHLAND
BARRON
BAYFIELD
BURNETT
CHIPPEWA
CLARK
DOUGLAS
FLORENCE

FOREST

ISed Sal0A [e10L

118,392

6,630
6,069
13,776
2,894
10,051
2,334
270
16,101
16,701
3,663
16,569
95,058
1,342
5,670
2,086
2,379
3,852
4,145
3,723
921

1,541
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115,865 2,152 0 375
6,500 111 0 19
5,963 106 0 0
13,538 220 0 18
2,851 38 1 4
9,896 1 134 20
2,303 29 1 1
262 5 0 3
15,723 308 1 69
16,411 245 0 45
3,620 43 0 0
16,125 370 9 65
93,192 1,476 146 244
1,324 15 0 3
5,592 63 7 8
2,047 38 0 1
2,338 40 1 0
3,789 59 0 4
4,084 50 0 11
3,661 49 0 13
919 0 0 2
1,512 24 0 5
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IRON 1,279
JACKSON 323
JUNEAU 963
LANGLADE 2,928
LINCOLN 3,831
MARATHON 17,870
MONROE 650
ONEIDA 5,522
POLK 6,194
PRICE 2,493
RUSK 2,092
SAWYER 2,385
ST. CROIX 9,811
TAYLOR 3,213
VILAS 4,053
WASHBURN 2,606
WOOD 4,167
U.S. Congressional District 7 Totals: 96,039
BROWN 24,882
CALUMET 6,638
DOOR 4,135
KEWAUNEE 2,856
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1,267 12 0 0
320 3 0 0
950 4 8 1
2,895 32 1 0
3,777 46 0 8
17,617 214 0 39
642 8 0 0
5,430 78 4 10
6,109 84 1 0
2,465 28 0 0
2,067 24 0 1
2,354 27 1 3
9,596 163 0 52
3,186 26 0 1
4,004 42 0 7
2,568 34 0 4
4,106 59 0 2
94,619 1,222 23 175
24,328 436 0 118
6,505 112 0 21
4,007 108 0 20
2,823 33 0 0
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MARINETTE

MENOMINEE

OCONTO

OUTAGAMIE

SHAWANO

WAUPACA

WINNEBAGO

WEC Canvass Reporting System

County by County Report

2020 Spring Election and Presidential Preference Vote

U.S. Congressional District 8 Totals:

Total
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6,055 91 0 0
85 2 0 1
6,152 59 0 0
20,336 437 0 0
5,726 78 0 0
7,341 113 0 11
2,150 50 0 9
85,508 1,519 0 180
616,782 11,246 246 1,924
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